YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2025 05

5944729 YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE
41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURREN

5944729 41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE
2025/05/000290 11/30/2024 GCR
2025/05/000342 11/30/2024 GEN

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR|

5944729 41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRI
2025/05/000342 11/30/2024 GEN

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39

5944729 43100 SALES TAX

2025/05/000156
2025/05/000156
2025/05/000156
2025/05/000156
2025/05/000156

TOTAL SALES

11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024

TAX - ARTICLE 39

44900 INTEREST EARNED]

5944729 44900

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

INTEREST EARNED

2025/05/000342 11/30/2024 GEN

Report generated: 02/24/2025 12:18

User:
Program ID:

Tcearlock
glytdbud

ORIGINAL
APPROP

-475,826
-4,357.44 REF
-9,117.35 REF

-475,826

-6,500
-478.45 REF

-6,500

-50,000
-3,768.74 REF
-4,133.30 REF
-4,414.65 REF

-4,084.59 REF
-4,093.54 REF

-50,000

-3,500
-87.57 REF

REVISED
BUDGET

-475,826

-475,826

-6,500

-6,500

-50,000

-50,000

-3,500

YTD ACTUAL

-307,295

-307,295

-1,913

-1,913.

-20,494.

-20,494.

-446.

.95

.95

.10

10

82

82

03

MTD ACTUAL

-13,474.

-13,474.

-478.

-478.

-20,494.

-20,494.

-87.

JOURNAL

ENC/REQ

79

DMVTAX OCT VFD
YADKINVILLE CY

79

45
YADKINVILLE PY

45

82

SALES TAX DIST
SALES TAX DIST
SALES TAX DIST
SALES TAX DIST
SALES TAX DIST

82

57

DETAIL 2025

AVAILABLE
BUDGET

.00 -168,530.
YADKINVILLE

.00 -168,530.
.00 -4,586.
.00 -4,586.
.00 -29,505
JuLy

AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER

.00 -29,505
.00 -3,053

DUE TO YADKINVILLE VFD

05

05

90

90

.18

.18

.97

5 To 2025

%% Munis

.-4"5 tyler erp solution

5

PCT
USE/COL

64.

64.

29.

29.

41.

41.

12.

6%*

6%

4%+

4%

0%*

0%

7% *
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https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rww5triKrMBRUCQdUItTYZmPORpYLJ3%2FWbMz7DM1NCkmu8HV5F01HPUhK%2BV9g%2BWo
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0H9tjdUxFwjRRAm1t75z2sOc%2FODQ%2Fghl745VTsVDs7tAeQ%2BDnAP%2FmHf55%2Fdosa0J
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=42fnZ2IeL7MBJzvp5kkSSQk8iaNIw8%2BDUhAjnM0DBxlJEr5XEZ2XRXffhqOm9Khb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FMom6n7sAEvY7uXa8KOlC11Bi4l0%2FsgH8lgT7FtXURSJepJsVo8t16ZZp5jULLGh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d74VJe7qUEMYz3ZlcN5R7PP0thYC3tYXaEUIpLBJPEAvx4X%2Fz29QNs%2BAqheRUNP8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FPF0YeEb2Idtw7tr8vPBZS35A67LT16afkvIRp0UCYhIdYTY5O7F6tSunJ8ndJcz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O7U3pLqqkRBSd4bAn4izM6WntjeXpx84Jjh5%2FXrrTcuG5sAQCJVH%2FAwcuJ4UEKah
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4BqjGsq%2FhzQwDX2hWasy%2FBln%2BtJ39Oim0warjgEASbooRzCRWRWyKIrygmDQ%2BK0m
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HBNQTtKd%2FU2GB6duGMUEmlISTZowHS6op1Cqfxc7vNlYUr10PHC6SDnNd1ORXcnn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vLsMnPpFc2P3NDvF6jVzWP3NfXJRtA6w7XI%2B4RhMrtNyatY1h4D%2Bs8ZfwRft8J3e
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gxDnlvND5A7sHzEyY6qRUbNVstWzol3oDNpcM9w%2BwJj75ga7Ay%2BfLbpfXDU%2Bn4cl
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sRTOGAa%2BmR3vwNCdNTuy%2BZIrDlhq5CFN5o6c6pe9zE%2B5bAbQXqGlJ5raX%2FNTJFPC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ucMwEZ7jKxoRAuOS0KquKPhgTqWEyPL2IPUA%2B86tFDon6%2B3mWV2Q%2Fm1BTuzcwHaW

YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2025 05

TOTAL INTEREST EARNED

TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE

TOTAL REVENUES

GRAND TOTAL

Report generated: 02/24/2025 12:18

User:
Program ID:

Tcearlock
glytdbud

ORIGINAL

APPROP

-3,500
-535,826
-535,826
-535,826

REVISED
BUDGET

-3,500
-535,826
-535,826
-535,826

YTD ACTUAL

-446.03
-330,149.90
-330,149.90
-330,149.90

MTD ACTUAL

-87.57
-34,535.63
-34,535.63
-34,535.63

END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **

JOURNAL DETAIL 2025

.00
.00
.00
.00

®  _ atyler erp solution

AVAILABLE
BUDGET

-3,053.97
-205,676.10
-205,676.10
-205,676.10

%% Munis

5 To 2025 5

PCT
USE/COL

12.7%
61.6%

61.6%

Page



*os% MunNis

L . atyler erp solution

YADKIN COUNTY
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

REPORT OPTIONS

Field # Total Page Break Year/Period: 2025/ 5
Sequence 1 9 Y N Print revenue as credit: Y
Sequence 2 11 Y N Print totals only: N
Sequence 3 0 N N Suppress zero bal accts: Y
Sequence 4 0 N N Print full GL account: N

Double space: N
Report title: Ro11l projects to object: N
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT
Carry forward code: 1
Print journal detail: Y

Print Full or Short description: F From Yr/Per: 2025/ 5
Print MTD Version: Y To Yr/Per: 2025/ 5
Print Revenues-Version headings: N Include budget entries: Y
Format type: 1 Incl encumb/Tiq entries: Y
Print revenue budgets as zero: N Sort by JE # or PO #: ]
Include Fund Balance: N Detail format option: 1

Include requisition amount: Y
Multiyear view: D

. Find Criteria
Field Name Field value

Fund 59
Function

Category

Department

Division

Program

Grants

Projects

Character Code

org

Object

Project

Account type Revenue
Account status

RoTTlup Code

Report generated: 02/24/2025 12:18 Page 3
User: Tcearlock
Program ID: glytdbud



